
Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:08 AM  4/23/2018  Page 1

ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2017-2018 - 4/24/2018

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  11   Girls Triple Jump Junior High (8)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tabernacle C256 White, Madilyn _________1

Providence C217 Dutton, Madison _________2

Providence C222 Runyans, Katie _________3

Tabernacle C244 Branham, Anna Grace _________4

Cornerstone71 Dodd, Cass _________5

Chilton Chri17 Norcross, Tatumn _________6

Tuscaloosa C296 Boozer, Audrey _________7

Tuscaloosa C303 Harrison, Tully _________8

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump Senior High (10)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C305 Loper, Brooke _________1

Providence C223 Steward, Hope _________2

Cullman Chri99 Barrett, Klowy _________3

Victory AL334 Rawls, Carlyn _________4

Tuscaloosa C298 Caudle, Loren _________5

Tabernacle C257 White, Victoria _________6

Providence C226 Yocum, Marie _________7

Tabernacle C254 Reid, Kaci _________8

Cullman Chri105 Miller, Sky _________9

Trinity Chri285 Reaves, Angel _________10

Event  13   Girls Discus Throw Junior High (16)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Vie174 Lopez, Vivian _________1

Trinity Chri281 Diggs, Annalea _________2

Providence C217 Dutton, Madison _________3

Clay County43 McShan, Cherokee _________4

Trinity Chri284 Martin, Breanna _________5

Mountain Vie168 Armstrong, Maddie _________6

Tuscaloosa C294 Ash, Tristen _________7

Clay County40 Johnson, Holly _________8

Cullman Chri103 Jones, McKenzie _________9

Chilton Chri9 Cracraft, Isja _________10

Tabernacle C253 Pollard, Caitlin _________11

Tuscaloosa C303 Harrison, Tully _________12

Meadowview C152 Burton, Reagan _________13

Tabernacle C244 Branham, Anna Grace _________14

Providence C218 Jordan, Jennifer _________15

Cornerstone56 Couch, Emily _________16

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw Senior High (13)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton Chri12 Hamilton, Shayla _________1

Chilton Chri15 Lyon, Jenna _________2

Tabernacle C248 Holliyan, Savannah _________3

Trinity Chri288 Womack, Audrey _________4

Tuscaloosa C293 Ash, Tori _________5

Trinity Chri283 Maddox, Haley _________6

Cornerstone77 Parker, Kenzie _________7

Providence C224 Todd, Chloe _________8

Cullman Chri98 Barker, Caylin _________9

Tuscaloosa C305 Loper, Brooke _________10

Cornerstone74 Lacy, Carli _________11

Cullman Chri106 Watts, Lacey _________12

Providence C220 Mayfield, Libby _________13

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Junior High (17)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory AL339 Shaver, Cade _________1

Tabernacle C260 Anderson, Isaiah _________2

Cullman Chri108 Driver, Bryson _________3

New Life Chr192 Barrett, Jacob _________4

Chilton Chri22 Campbell, John Reece _________5

Chilton Chri33 Lyon, Zach _________6

Tuscaloosa C325 Schwartz, Josh _________7

Meadowview C165 Rucker, Armari _________8

Providence C228 Clark, Sam _________9

Providence C241 Williamson, Jonathan _________10

Cornerstone92 Mintzer, Justin _________11

Meadowview C163 Cameron, Briar _________12

Cornerstone81 Anders, Colter _________13

Tabernacle C267 Howard, Bryant _________14

New Life Chr204 Spires, Keston _________15

Victory AL337 Groff, Sam _________16

Tuscaloosa C320 Johns, Nathan _________17
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ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2017-2018 - 4/24/2018

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  210   Boys Long Jump Senior High (21)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton Chri35 Powell, Walker _________1

Victory AL338 Johnson, James _________2

New Life Chr196 Golden, Tyler _________3

Tuscaloosa C330 West, Peyton _________4

Providence C233 Killough, Seth _________5

Gunn Christi137 Cole, Brandon _________6

Cornerstone84 Carter, Watson _________7

Cullman Chri112 Warner, Nolan _________8

Chilton Chri31 Littleton, Logan _________9

Tabernacle C269 Howard, Cobie _________10

Banks Academ7 Parker, Bryan _________11

Tabernacle C277 Sakaria, Nisit _________12

New Life Chr200 Nichols, Joshua _________13

Gunn Christi139 Hodges, Rodrick _________14

Banks Academ8 Rogers, Arnez _________15

Tuscaloosa C312 Burnette, Coleton _________16

Victory AL335 Fausnight, Jacob _________17

Cornerstone66 Rowell, Dillon _________18

Trinity Chri291 Smith, Colin _________19

Cornerstone80 Anders, Casen _________20

Providence C234 Killough, Stephen _________21

Event  66   Boys High Jump Junior High (11)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton Chri23 Duncan, Ethan _________1

New Life Chr204 Spires, Keston _________2

Cornerstone82 Bryant, Dylan _________3

Tuscaloosa C332 Williams, Gabriel _________4

Providence C241 Williamson, Jonathan _________5

Cornerstone89 Grubbs, Jackson _________6

Chilton Chri26 Harmon, Lane _________7

Providence C228 Clark, Sam _________8

Tabernacle C267 Howard, Bryant _________9

Tuscaloosa C315 Dockery, Jay _________10

Tabernacle C263 Chase, Clint _________11

Event  216   Boys High Jump Senior High (15)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C319 Johns, Derrick _________1

Cullman Chri111 Warner, Miles _________2

Providence C231 Givhan, Houston _________3

Cornerstone62 Ferguson, Matthew _________4

Tabernacle C277 Sakaria, Nisit _________5

New Life Chr196 Golden, Tyler _________6

Banks Academ7 Parker, Bryan _________7

Providence C233 Killough, Seth _________8

Banks Academ8 Rogers, Arnez _________9

Chilton Chri27 Higgins, Liam _________10

New Life Chr200 Nichols, Joshua _________11

Tuscaloosa C330 West, Peyton _________12

Tabernacle C269 Howard, Cobie _________13

Victory AL336 Groff, Jacob _________14

Trinity Chri291 Smith, Colin _________15

Event  10   Girls Long Jump Junior High (17)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Vie175 McKnight, Lauren _________1

Cornerstone55 Bell, Jacie _________2

Tabernacle C249 Howard, Gracie _________3

Meadowview C161 Smith, Hope _________4

Providence C222 Runyans, Katie _________5

Tuscaloosa C307 New, Keeleigh _________6

Mountain Vie172 Holmes, Morgan _________7

Cullman Chri101 Cumberland, Jayla _________8

Glen Iris Ba123 Tarvin, Alyson _________9

Cornerstone69 Brown, Maggie _________10

New Life Chr185 Adams, Anna _________11

Meadowview C154 Jones, Triniti _________12

Cornerstone58 Nelson, Allison _________13

Providence C217 Dutton, Madison _________14

Tabernacle C252 Moore, Angela _________15

Tuscaloosa C308 Ramsey, Allie Grace _________16

Clay County42 McGill, Hadassah _________17
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ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2017-2018 - 4/24/2018

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  110   Girls Long Jump Senior High (18)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C302 Harris, Sophie _________1

Cullman Chri100 Burdette, Iva _________2

Victory AL334 Rawls, Carlyn _________3

Mountain Vie171 Hendrix, Aaliyah _________4

Banks Academ1 Manyama, Nailoni _________5

Clay County41 McGill, Abigail _________6

Tabernacle C254 Reid, Kaci _________7

Trinity Chri283 Maddox, Haley _________8

Trinity Chri288 Womack, Audrey _________9

Chilton Chri13 Higgins, Samantha _________10

Tuscaloosa C305 Loper, Brooke _________11

New Life Chr190 Williams, Claire _________12

Cullman Chri98 Barker, Caylin _________13

Mountain Vie176 Parker, Madison _________14

Meadowview C162 Verhoff, Alyssa _________15

Providence C216 Clark, Madelyn _________16

Providence C225 Walker, Betsy _________17

Cornerstone59 Nelson, Kelly _________18

Event  16   Girls High Jump Junior High (8)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C296 Boozer, Audrey _________1

Tuscaloosa C307 New, Keeleigh _________2

New Life Chr185 Adams, Anna _________3

Chilton Chri20 Stringer, Courtney _________4

Cullman Chri101 Cumberland, Jayla _________5

Tabernacle C249 Howard, Gracie _________6

Providence C218 Jordan, Jennifer _________7

Cornerstone57 Gatewood, Reagan _________8

Event  116   Girls High Jump Senior High (9)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Clay County41 McGill, Abigail _________1

Trinity Chri285 Reaves, Angel _________2

Tuscaloosa C305 Loper, Brooke _________3

Cullman Chri99 Barrett, Klowy _________4

Providence C221 McKenzie, Ashley _________5

Tabernacle C248 Holliyan, Savannah _________6

Providence C215 Bush, Caroline _________7

Mountain Vie178 Yielding, Michaela _________8

Tuscaloosa C302 Harris, Sophie _________9

Event  63   Boys Discus Throw Junior High (15)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C326 Shelby, Jake _________1

Tabernacle C262 Bartlett, Logan _________2

Cullman Chri108 Driver, Bryson _________3

Providence C232 Howard, Owen _________4

Chilton Chri23 Duncan, Ethan _________5

New Life Chr194 Edwards, JD _________6

Tuscaloosa C328 Thrasher, Brayden _________7

Chilton Chri26 Harmon, Lane _________8

Cornerstone85 Clark, Daniel _________9

Clay County45 Davis, CJ _________10

Cornerstone81 Anders, Colter _________11

Tabernacle C271 McLendon, Jake _________12

New Life Chr202 Remiger, Adam _________13

Providence C241 Williamson, Jonathan _________14

Cullman Chri107 Bryan, John _________15

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw Senior High (23)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gunn Christi139 Hodges, Rodrick _________1

Gunn Christi138 Dailey, Jaiden _________2

Tuscaloosa C331 Wideman, Josh _________3

New Life Chr199 Killman, Davis _________4

Chilton Chri27 Higgins, Liam _________5

Cornerstone66 Rowell, Dillon _________6

Cullman Chri111 Warner, Miles _________7

Providence C239 Silver, Reed _________8

Mountain Vie184 Vaughn, Zach _________9

Tabernacle C279 Vines, Payton _________10

Providence C236 McCartha, Justice _________11

Cornerstone63 Gatewood, Tanner _________12

Victory AL338 Johnson, James _________13

Chilton Chri35 Powell, Walker _________14

Cornerstone97 Winton, Jacob _________15

Cornerstone87 Curtis, Paul _________16

Tuscaloosa C330 West, Peyton _________17

New Life Chr203 Remiger, Eric _________18

Tabernacle C268 Howard, Caleb _________19

Victory AL336 Groff, Jacob _________20

Victory MS359 Howell, Ethan _________21

Victory MS366 Tate, Michael _________22

Victory MS364 Parker, Bailey _________23
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ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2017-2018 - 4/24/2018

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  62   Boys Shot Put Junior High (16)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cornerstone64 Husser, Cameron _________1

Victory AL340 White, Andrew _________2

Tuscaloosa C328 Thrasher, Brayden _________3

Cornerstone89 Grubbs, Jackson _________4

Victory AL337 Groff, Sam _________5

Clay County45 Davis, CJ _________6

Providence C232 Howard, Owen _________7

Tabernacle C261 Andrews, Trae _________8

New Life Chr201 Phelps, Hunter _________9

Cornerstone94 Pence, Jagger _________10

Tuscaloosa C326 Shelby, Jake _________11

Providence C241 Williamson, Jonathan _________12

Chilton Chri30 Kasper, Joseph _________13

Mountain Vie183 Mooney, Alex _________14

Tabernacle C270 Jones, Lane _________15

Victory MS363 Moore, Matthew _________16

Event  212   Boys Shot Put Senior High (25)

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory AL338 Johnson, James _________1

Tabernacle C265 Galbraith, Tony _________2

Victory AL336 Groff, Jacob _________3

Gunn Christi138 Dailey, Jaiden _________4

Chilton Chri31 Littleton, Logan _________5

Cornerstone66 Rowell, Dillon _________6

Providence C239 Silver, Reed _________7

Chilton Chri32 Lovoy, Joe _________8

Victory MS364 Parker, Bailey _________9

Banks Academ3 Hudson, Kane _________10

Tuscaloosa C330 West, Peyton _________11

Providence C230 Givhan, Bennett _________12

Tabernacle C264 Davis, Josiah _________13

Cornerstone90 Grubbs, Jarrett _________14

Victory MS366 Tate, Michael _________15

New Life Chr193 Cuevas, Jon _________16

Cornerstone65 Jones, Andruw _________17

Tuscaloosa C327 Sumner, Jacob _________18

Mountain Vie184 Vaughn, Zach _________19

Mountain Vie179 Gilbreath, Alex _________20

Banks Academ6 Mullen, CJ _________21

Gunn Christi139 Hodges, Rodrick _________22

Victory MS359 Howell, Ethan _________23

Cornerstone87 Curtis, Paul _________24

Clay County54 Wheeles, Garrett _________25


